MBC XC Championships

Cedarville

Race 2 - HS Boys - 5K
10/16/2021 - 4:30 pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score  Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1-3-4-8-10-11-14 1-3-4-8-10-11-14

£ Day. Christian 1:29:36 547 2:04

WARRIORS

& Legacy Christian 36 113112 1815 553 217 2-5-7-9-13-25-29 2-5-7-9-13-21-24

3 Miami Valley School 93  1:40:33 20:07 6:29 1:43 12-15-22-26-31-38-50 12-15-19-22-25-28-33
101 1:42:35 20:31  6:37  3:59 6-17-28-35-39-48-49 6-16-23-27-29-31-32
111 1:43:39 20144 6:41 213 18-20-23-33-41 17-18-20-26-30
1:30:01  22:31  7:15 27-30-40-51 4 Runners
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Seth Thompson
Ben Rodriguez
Samuel Hendricks
Logan Rimkus
Jonathan Merritt
Jacob Kittles

Josh Hamilton
Ethan Withers
Tommy Michael
Micah Blake

Rhett Bailey
Michael Gifford-Boyer
Tucker Culpepper
Clayton Rohrer
Gabriele Muratori
Nathaniel Reynolds
Zach Rue

Carson Davis
Asher Garman
Rafael Hormaechea
Ben LaCasse
Andrew Holzinger
James Lee

Koen Ishmael
Tucker Ervin

lan Walker

Jia Sundell-Turner
Chance Fitzgerald
Justin Harphant
Jack Horvath

Torin Schulte

Joel Dulski

Matt Prall

Justin Oliver

Josh Sanders

Seth Edgerton
Logan Rohrer
Ibrahim Ranginwala
Andrew Hare
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Race 2 - HS Boys - 5K
10/16/2021 - 4:30 pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Day. Christian 16:448 1
Legacy Christian  17:.01.6 2
Day. Christian 17:375 3
Day. Christian 17537 4
Legacy Christian ~ 17:59.7 5
Spring. ECA 181102 6
Legacy Christian ~ 18:13.6 7
Day. Christian 18:31.1 8
Legacy Christian ~ 18:37.9 9
Day. Christian 18:48.1 10
Day. Christian 18:58.6 11
Miami Valley School 19:09.3 12
Legacy Christian  19:186 13
Day. Christian 19:52.3 14
Miami Valley School 19:52.8 15
Day. Christian 19:53.1
Spring. ECA 19:59.3 16
Mid. Christian 20014 17
Day. Christian 20:06.7
Mid. Christian 20.085 18
Day. Christian 20:09.0
Miami Valley School 20:10.6 19
Mid. Christian 20:119 20
Day. Christian 20:21.3
Legacy Christian  20:21.9 21
Miami Valley School 20:27.7 22
Yellow Springs ~ 20:29.1
Spring. ECA 20:39.3 23
Legacy Christian  20:47.4 24
Yellow Springs ~ 20:51.7
Miami Valley School 20:51.8 25
Day. Christian 20:53.5
Mid. Christian 21:031 26
Day. Christian 21:18.5
Spring. ECA 21:376 27
Day. Christian 21:38.4
Day. Christian 21:511
Miami Valley School 21:53.2 28
Spring. ECA 22.083 2
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Isaac Lewis
Andrew Maynus
Travis Riddell
Lukas Ross
Maddix Turner
Ethan Aldridge
Anthony Mascola
John Spracklin
Blake Freeman
Bryant Bostick
Pete Steely-Voetberg
Kyle Raymer
Zeead Abdelhamed

g

Grade
9
10
10
9
12

10
9
10
1
9
10

Team
Yellow Springs
Mid. Christian
Day. Christian
Day. Christian
Day. Christian
Day. Christian
Legacy Christian
Day. Christian
Spring. ECA
Spring. ECA
Miami Valley School
Yellow Springs

Time
22:10.3
22:14.1
22:24.5
22:24.8
22:47 1
22:48.2
24:09.5
24:25.2
25:06.1
26:15.1
26:17.9
26:29.1

10 Miami Valley School 33:41.4

Points
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