

MBC XC Championships

Cedarville

Race 2 - HS Boys - 5K

10/16/2021 - 4:30 pm

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	 Day. Christian	26	1:29:36	17:56	5:47	2:04	1-3-4-8-10-11-14	1-3-4-8-10-11-14
2	 Legacy Christian	36	1:31:12	18:15	5:53	2:17	2-5-7-9-13-25-29	2-5-7-9-13-21-24
3	 Miami Valley School	93	1:40:33	20:07	6:29	1:43	12-15-22-26-31-38-50	12-15-19-22-25-28-33
4	 Spring. ECA	101	1:42:35	20:31	6:37	3:59	6-17-28-35-39-48-49	6-16-23-27-29-31-32
5	 Mid. Christian	111	1:43:39	20:44	6:41	2:13	18-20-23-33-41	17-18-20-26-30
DNP	 Yellow Springs		1:30:01	22:31	7:15		27-30-40-51	4 Runners



Race 2 - HS Boys - 5K
10/16/2021 - 4:30 pm
Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Seth Thompson	12	Day. Christian	16:44.8	1
2	Ben Rodriguez	10	Legacy Christian	17:01.6	2
3	Samuel Hendricks	12	Day. Christian	17:37.5	3
4	Logan Rimkus	12	Day. Christian	17:53.7	4
5	Jonathan Merritt	12	Legacy Christian	17:59.7	5
6	Jacob Kittles	12	Spring. ECA	18:10.2	6
7	Josh Hamilton	12	Legacy Christian	18:13.6	7
8	Ethan Withers	10	Day. Christian	18:31.1	8
9	Tommy Michael	10	Legacy Christian	18:37.9	9
10	Micah Blake	11	Day. Christian	18:48.1	10
11	Rhett Bailey	12	Day. Christian	18:58.6	11
12	Michael Gifford-Boyer	11	Miami Valley School	19:09.3	12
13	Tucker Culpepper	9	Legacy Christian	19:18.6	13
14	Clayton Rohrer	10	Day. Christian	19:52.3	14
15	Gabriele Muratori	11	Miami Valley School	19:52.8	15
16	Nathaniel Reynolds	10	Day. Christian	19:53.1	
17	Zach Rue	11	Spring. ECA	19:59.3	16
18	Carson Davis	10	Mid. Christian	20:01.4	17
19	Asher Garman	9	Day. Christian	20:06.7	
20	Rafael Hormaechea	10	Mid. Christian	20:08.5	18
21	Ben LaCasse	9	Day. Christian	20:09.0	
22	Andrew Holzinger	11	Miami Valley School	20:10.6	19
23	James Lee	12	Mid. Christian	20:11.9	20
24	Koen Ishmael	10	Day. Christian	20:21.3	
25	Tucker Ervin	11	Legacy Christian	20:21.9	21
26	Ian Walker	9	Miami Valley School	20:27.7	22
27	Jia Sundell-Turner	9	Yellow Springs	20:29.1	
28	Chance Fitzgerald	11	Spring. ECA	20:39.3	23
29	Justin Harphant	9	Legacy Christian	20:47.4	24
30	Jack Horvath	10	Yellow Springs	20:51.7	
31	Torin Schulte	11	Miami Valley School	20:51.8	25
32	Joel Dulski	9	Day. Christian	20:53.5	
33	Matt Prall	11	Mid. Christian	21:03.1	26
34	Justin Oliver	11	Day. Christian	21:18.5	
35	Josh Sanders	11	Spring. ECA	21:37.6	27
36	Seth Edgerton	10	Day. Christian	21:38.4	
37	Logan Rohrer	12	Day. Christian	21:51.1	
38	Ibrahim Ranginwala	12	Miami Valley School	21:53.2	28
39	Andrew Hare	12	Spring. ECA	22:08.3	29

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
40	Isaac Lewis	9	Yellow Springs	22:10.3	
41	Andrew Maynus	10	Mid. Christian	22:14.1	30
42	Travis Riddell	10	Day. Christian	22:24.5	
43	Lukas Ross	9	Day. Christian	22:24.8	
44	Maddix Turner	12	Day. Christian	22:47.1	
45	Ethan Aldridge	9	Day. Christian	22:48.2	
46	Anthony Mascola	10	Legacy Christian	24:09.5	
47	John Spracklin	9	Day. Christian	24:25.2	
48	Blake Freeman	10	Spring. ECA	25:06.1	31
49	Bryant Bostick	11	Spring. ECA	26:15.1	32
50	Pete Steely-Voetberg	9	Miami Valley School	26:17.9	33
51	Kyle Raymer	10	Yellow Springs	26:29.1	
52	Zeead Abdelhamed	10	Miami Valley School	33:41.4	

